
Gold Medalists in 2011 Distance Mode Annual Examinations  

S.NO NAME FATHER'S NAME COURSE DIVISION

1 055-08-6791 ANSARI SAIMA NASREEN ANEES AHMED B.A. 1238 DISTINCTION
2 056-08-08906 MAHWISH GHAZAL MOHD ZAMEER B.Sc. 1755 DISTINCTION
3 150-08-1198 BIBI FATIMA SANGOLI IMAMSAB SANGOLI B.Com 1108 FIRST
4 122090308 PARVEZ IQBAL UMARDARAZ KHAN M.A (History) 594 DISTINCTION
5 121090556 CHOWDHARY YASMEEN MOHAMMAD MOHSIN M.A (Urdu) 619 DISTINCTION
6 123091157 PARMINDER SANDHU RAJINDER SINGH SANDHU M.A (English) 567 DISTINCTION
7 1002021150 MIRZA SABA ALAM BAIG MIRZA YOUSUF BAIG B.Ed 912 DISTINCTION 

Gold Medalists in 2012 Distance Mode Annual Examinations  

S.NO NAME FATHER'S NAME COURSE DIVISION

1 038-09-2662 SALEEM JAVED SHARAFAT HUSAIN B.A. 1174 DISTINCTION
2 166-09-11676 NAZIA BEGUM JABBAR KHAN B.Sc. 1728 DISTINCTION
3 150-09-1026 SABA M BAGEWADI MOHIYODDIN B.Com 1124 DISTINCTION
4 122100173 FAYAZ AHMAD ALAI AB RASHID ALAI M.A (History) 549 FIRST 
5 122100389 SHAKEEL AHAMMED KHAN NISAR AHAMMED KHAN M.A (History) 549 FIRST 
6 121101145 SYED ATHER UDDIN SYED KAREEM UDDIN M.A (Urdu) 621 DISTINCTION
7 123102106 MD MAKSUD ANSARI MAHMOOD MIA M.A (English) 555 FIRST 
8 1102021140 IQBAL AHMED MUSHTAQUE AHMED B.Ed 898 DISTINCTION

ENROLLMENT     
            NO.

TOTAL 
MARKS

ENROLLMENT     
            NO.

TOTAL 
MARKS

Note: Tie in M.A (History) 2012 Annual Examinations. Both the students obtained  equal marks.



Gold Medalists in 2011 Distance Mode Annual Examinations  

S.NO NAME YEAR COURSE

1 055-08-6791 ANSARI SAIMA NASREEN
2011

B.A.
2 056-08-08906 MAHWISH GHAZAL 2011 B.Sc. 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
3 150-08-1198 BIBI FATIMA SANGOLI 2011 B.Com 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
4 122090308 PARVEZ IQBAL 2011 M.A (History) 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
5 121090556 CHOWDHARY YASMEEN 2011 M.A (Urdu) 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
6 123091157 PARMINDER SANDHU 2011 M.A (English) 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
7 1002021150 MIRZA SABA ALAM BAIG 2011 B.Ed 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           

Gold Medalists in 2012 Distance Mode Annual Examinations  

S.NO NAME YEAR COURSE

1 038-09-2662 SALEEM JAVED
2012

B.A.
2 166-09-11676 NAZIA BEGUM 2012 B.Sc. 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
3 150-09-1026 SABA M BAGEWADI 2012 B.Com 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
4 122100173 FAYAZ AHMAD ALAI 2012 M.A (History) 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
5 122100389 SHAKEEL AHAMMED KHAN 2012 M.A (History) 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
6 121101145 SYED ATHER UDDIN 2012 M.A (Urdu) 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
7 123102106 MD MAKSUD ANSARI 2012 M.A (English) 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           
8 1102021140 IQBAL AHMED 2012 B.Ed 1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL           

ENROLLMENT     
            NO.

1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL                                      
2. MAKHDOOM MOHIUDDIN GOLD MEDAL

ENROLLMENT     
            NO.

1. MANUU GOLD MEDAL                                     
2. MAKHDOOM MOHIUDDIN GOLD MEDAL

Note: Tie in M.A (History) 2012 Annual Examinations. Both the students obtained  equal marks.
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